size 1 light duty, prepared for motor
Lead Screw Driven Stages Manual Positio­
ning Stages
Order No. Type Travel l1 l2 l3 l4 l5 Moment Mx
Nm
max.
Moment My
Nm
max.
Moment Mz
Nm
max.
Lead screw pitch Load
kg
max.
L3141.025B-X Ball 25 103.4 50.8 52.6 35 37 0.6 0.6 0.7 0.5 3.6
L3141.050B-X Ball 50 128.8 76.2 52.6 60 60 0.8 1.3 1.4 0.5 4.5
L3141.075B-X Ball 75 154.2 101.6 52.6 85 85 1.0 2.2 2.3 0.5 6.8
L3141.100B-X Ball 100 211.3 152.4 58.9 135 100 1.4 5.5 5.8 0.5 9.1
L3141.025R-X Roller 25 103.4 50.8 52.6 35 37 5.5 6.6 7.0 0.5 6.8
L3141.050R-X Roller 50 128.8 76.2 52.6 60 60 6.3 9.5 10.0 0.5 9.1
L3141.075R-X Roller 75 154.2 101.6 52.6 85 85 7.3 15.6 16.3 0.5 13.6
L3141.100R-X Roller 100 211.3 152.4 58.9 135 100 12.8 46.7 49.1 0.5 18.1
L3141
M
AN
U

Order No. Type Travel l1 l2 l3 l4 l5 l6 l7 Moment Mx
Nm
max.
Moment My
Nm
max.
Moment Mz
Nm
max.
Lead ​
screw ​
pitch
Load
kg
max.
L3141.025B-XY XY Ball 25 103,4 50,8 52,6 35 37 30,20 7,87 0,63 0,68 0,71 0,5 3,6
L3141.050B-XY XY Ball 50 128,8 76,2 52,6 60 60 17,52 20,57 0,83 1,36 1,42 0,5 4,5
L3141.075B-XY XY Ball 75 154,2 101,6 52,6 85 85 25,15 34,04 1,04 2,26 2,37 0,5 6,8
L3141.100B-XY XY Ball 100 211,3 152,4 58,9 135 100 25,15 58,67 1,46 5,54 5,81 0,5 9,1
L3141.025R-XY XY Roller 25 103,4 50,8 52,6 35 37 30,20 7,87 5,50 6,68 7,02 0,5 6,8
L3141.050R-XY XY Roller 50 128,8 76,2 52,6 60 60 17,52 20,57 6,29 9,55 10,03 0,5 9,1
L3141.075R-XY XY Roller 75 154,2 101,6 52,6 85 85 25,15 34,04 7,34 15,59 16,37 0,5 13,6
L3141.100R-XY XY Roller 100 211,3 152,4 58,9 135 100 25,15 58,67 12,84 46,77 49,11 0,5 18,1
L3141.025B-XYZ XYZ Ball 25 103,4 50,8 52,6 35 37 30,20 7,87 0,63 0,68 0,71 0,5 3,6
L3141.050B-XYZ XYZ Ball 50 128,8 76,2 52,6 60 60 17,52 20,57 0,83 1,36 1,42 0,5 4,5
L3141.075B-XYZ XYZ Ball 75 154,2 101,6 52,6 85 85 25,15 34,04 1,04 2,26 2,37 0,5 6,8
L3141.100B-XYZ XYZ Ball 100 211,3 152,4 58,9 135 100 25,15 58,67 1,46 5,54 5,81 0,5 9,1
L3141.025R-XYZ XYZ Roller 25 103,4 50,8 52,6 35 37 30,20 7,87 5,50 6,68 7,02 0,5 6,8
L3141.050R-XYZ XYZ Roller 50 128,8 76,2 52,6 60 60 17,52 20,57 6,29 9,55 10,03 0,5 9,1
L3141.075R-XYZ XYZ Roller 75 154,2 101,6 52,6 85 85 25,15 34,04 7,34 15,59 16,37 0,5 13,6
L3141.100R-XYZ XYZ Roller 100 211,3 152,4 58,9 135 100 25,15 58,67 12,84 46,77 49,11 0,5 18,1
L3141.XY
M
ANU
AL POSITIONING STAGES

size 2 medium duty, prepared for motor
Lead Screw Driven Stages Manual Positio­
ning Stages
Order No. Type Travel l1 l2 l3 l4 l5 Moment Mx
Nm
max.
Moment My
Nm
max.
Moment Mz
Nm
max.
Lead screw pitch Load
kg
max.
L3142.025B-02X Ball 25 124.0 57.2 66.8 35 38 0.9 0.9 0.9 2 4.5
L3142.038B-02X Ball 38 143.0 76.2 66.8 55 55 1.4 2.0 2.1 2 6.8
L3142.050B-02X Ball 50 155.7 88.9 66.8 65 65 2.0 3.3 3.5 2 9.1
L3142.075B-02X Ball 75 174.8 108.0 66.8 85 85 2.5 4.7 4.9 2 11.0
L3142.100B-02X Ball 100 219.2 152.4 66.8 140 100 2.8 9.5 9.9 2 14.0
L3142.025R-02X Roller 25 124.0 57.2 66.8 35 38 6.3 6.6 7.0 2 9.1
L3142.038R-02X Roller 38 143.0 76.2 66.8 55 55 7.0 10.4 11.1 2 14.0
L3142.050R-02X Roller 50 155.7 88.9 66.8 65 65 8.4 13.3 14.0 2 18.0
L3142.075R-02X Roller 75 174.8 108.0 66.8 85 85 9.9 15.6 16.3 2 23.0
L3142.100R-02X Roller 100 219.2 152.4 66.8 140 100 14.8 46.7 49.1 2 27.0
L3142
M
AN
U

Order No. Type Travel l1 l2 l3 l4 l5 l6 l7 Moment Mx
Nm
max.
Moment My
Nm
max.
Moment Mz
Nm
max.
Lead ​
screw ​
pitch
Load
kg
max.
L3142.025B-02XY XY Ball 25 124,0 57,2 66,8 35 38 41,91 6,35 0,93 0,90 0,95 2 4,5
L3142.038B-02XY XY Ball 38 143,0 76,2 66,8 55 55 32,39 15,88 1,44 2,03 2,14 2 6,8
L3142.050B-02XY XY Ball 50 155,7 88,9 66,8 65 65 26,04 22,23 2,02 3,32 3,49 2 9,1
L3142.075B-02XY XY Ball 75 174,8 108,0 66,8 85 85 16,51 31,75 2,50 4,70 4,94 2 11,0
L3142.100B-02XY XY Ball 100 219,2 152,4 66,8 140 100 45,09 53,98 2,88 9,49 9,97 2 14,0
L3142.025R-02XY XY Roller 25 124,0 57,2 66,8 35 38 41,91 6,35 6,34 6,68 7,02 2 9,1
L3142.038R-02XY XY Roller 38 143,0 76,2 66,8 55 55 32,39 15,88 7,06 10,42 11,12 2 14,0
L3142.050R-02XY XY Roller 50 155,7 88,9 66,8 65 65 26,04 22,23 8,46 13,36 14,03 2 18,0
L3142.075R-02XY XY Roller 75 174,8 108,0 66,8 85 85 16,51 31,75 9,86 15,59 16,29 2 23,0
L3142.100R-02XY XY Roller 100 219,2 152,4 66,8 140 100 45,09 53,98 14,80 46,77 49,11 2 27,0
L3142.025B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 25 124,0 57,2 66,8 35 38 41,91 6,35 0,93 0,90 0,95 2 4,5
L3142.038B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 38 143,0 76,2 66,8 55 55 32,39 15,88 1,44 2,03 2,14 2 6,8
L3142.050B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 50 155,7 88,9 66,8 65 65 26,04 22,23 2,02 3,32 3,49 2 9,1
L3142.075B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 75 174,8 108,0 66,8 85 85 16,51 31,75 2,50 4,70 4,94 2 11,0
L3142.100B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 100 219,2 152,4 66,8 140 100 45,09 53,98 2,88 9,49 9,97 2 14,0
L3142.025R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 25 124,0 57,2 66,8 35 38 41,91 6,35 6,34 6,68 7,02 2 9,1
L3142.038R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 38 143,0 76,2 66,8 55 55 32,385 15,88 7,06 10,42 11,12 2 14,0
L3142.050R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 50 155,7 88,9 66,8 65 65 26,035 22,23 8,46 13,36 14,03 2 18,0
L3142.075R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 75 174,8 108,0 66,8 85 85 16,51 31,75 9,86 15,59 16,29 2 23,0
L3142.100R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 100 219,2 152,4 66,8 140 100 45,085 53,98 14,80 46,77 49,11 2 27,0
L3142.XY
M
ANU
AL POSITIONING STAGES

wheel for manual operation.
Available in XY and XYZ combinations.
Important Notes
We can also offer end or travel and/or ​
home position switches, normally open or ​
normally closed, with 3 metre cables.
-EHP = end-of-travel and home switches, ​
PNP.
-EHN = end-of-travel and home switches, ​
NPN.
4
size 3 medium duty, prepared for motor
Lead Screw Driven Stages Manual Positio­
ning Stages
Order No. Type Travel h1 h2 h3 l1 l10 l11 l12
L3143.025B-02X Ball 25 95 - 8 143 8.0 5 52
L3143.050B-02X Ball 50 95 - 8 168 21.0 17 40
L3143.075B-02X Ball 75 95 - 8 194 33.5 30 27
L3143.100B-02X Ball 100 95 - 19 219 46.0 43 14
L3143.150B-02X Ball 150 104 10 44 321 64.5 81 -24
L3143.200B-02X Ball 200 104 10 70 397 64.5 106 -49
L3143.250B-02X Ball 250 104 10 95 473 65.0 132 -75
L3143.300B-02X Ball 300 104 10 121 549 65.5 157 -100
L3143.025R-02X Roller 25 95 - 8 143 8.0 5 52
L3143.050R-02X Roller 50 95 - 8 168 21.0 17 40
L3143.075R-02X Roller 75 95 - 8 194 33.5 30 27
L3143.100R-02X Roller 100 95 - 19 219 46.0 43 14
L3143.150R-02X Roller 150 104 10 44 321 64.5 81 -24
L3143.200R-02X Roller 200 104 10 70 397 64.5 106 -49
L3143.250R-02X Roller 250 104 10 95 473 65.0 132 -75
L3143.300R-02X Roller 300 104 10 121 549 65.5 157 -100
Order No. l2 l3 l4 l5 l6 l7 l8 l9
Moment Mx
Nm
max.

L3143.050R-02X 102 67 75 26.0 13.5 60 85 8.5 28.72 35.8 37.5 2 32
L3143.075R-02X 127 67 100 38.5 13.5 60 110 8.5 35.91 59.6 62.6 2 36
L3143.100R-02X 152 67 125 51.0 13.5 60 135 8.5 42.75 74.5 78.3 2 41
L3143.150R-02X 229 92 - 89.5 39.5 100 175 27.0 57.45 167.0 175.4 2 50
L3143.200R-02X 279 118 - 114.5 27.0 150 225 27.0 64.35 206.8 223.3 2 54
L3143.250R-02X 330 143 - 140.0 15.0 200 275 27.5 74.54 294.6 311.2 2 68
L3143.300R-02X 381 168 - 165.5 40.5 250 325 28.0 78.78 324.4 352.7 2 82
M
ANU
AL POSITIONING STAGES
automotioncomponents.co.uk6
size 3 medium duty, prepared for motor
Lead Screw Driven XY & XYZ Stages Manual Positio­
ning Stages
Order No. Type Travel h1 h2 h3 l1 l10 l11 l12
L3143.025B-02XY XY Ball 25 95 - 8 143 8.0 5 52
L3143.050B-02XY XY Ball 50 95 - 8 168 21.0 17 40
L3143.075B-02XY XY Ball 75 95 - 8 194 33.5 30 27
L3143.100B-02XY XY Ball 100 95 - 19 219 46.0 43 14
L3143.150B-02XY XY Ball 150 104 10 44 321 64.5 81 -24
L3143.200B-02XY XY Ball 200 104 10 70 397 64.5 106 -49
L3143.250B-02XY XY Ball 250 104 10 95 473 65.0 132 -75
L3143.300B-02XY XY Ball 300 104 10 121 549 65.5 157 -100
L3143.025R-02XY XY Roller 25 95 - 8 143 8.0 5 52
L3143.050R-02XY XY Roller 50 95 - 8 168 21.0 17 40
L3143.075R-02XY XY Roller 75 95 - 8 194 33.5 30 27
L3143.100R-02XY XY Roller 100 95 - 19 219 46.0 43 14
L3143.150R-02XY XY Roller 150 104 10 44 321 64.5 81 -24
L3143.200R-02XY XY Roller 200 104 10 70 397 64.5 106 -49
L3143.250R-02XY XY Roller 250 104 10 95 473 65.0 132 -75
L3143.300R-02XY XY Roller 300 104 10 121 549 65.5 157 -100
L3143.025B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 25 95 - 8 143 8.0 5 52
L3143.050B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 50 95 - 8 168 21.0 17 40
L3143.075B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 75 95 - 8 194 33.5 30 27
L3143.100B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 100 95 - 19 219 46.0 43 14
L3143.150B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 150 104 10 44 321 64.5 81 -24
L3143.200B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 200 104 10 70 397 64.5 106 -49
L3143.250B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 250 104 10 95 473 65.0 132 -75
L3143.300B-02XYZ XYZ Ball 300 104 10 121 549 65.5 157 -100
L3143.025R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 25 95 - 8 143 8.0 5 52
L3143.050R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 50 95 - 8 168 21.0 17 40
L3143.XY
M
AN
U

wheel for manual operation.
Available in XY and XYZ combinations.
Important Notes
We can also offer end or travel and/or ​
home position switches, normally open or ​
normally closed, with 3 metre cables.
-EHP = end-of-travel and home switches, ​
PNP.
-EHN = end-of-travel and home switches, ​
NPN.
Manual Positio­
ning Stages
Lead Screw Driven XY & XYZ Stages
size 3 medium duty, prepared for motor
Order No. Type Travel h1 h2 h3 l1 l10 l11 l12
L3143.075R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 75 95 - 8 194 33.5 30 27
L3143.100R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 100 95 - 19 219 46.0 43 14
L3143.150R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 150 104 10 44 321 64.5 81 -24
L3143.200R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 200 104 10 70 397 64.5 106 -49
L3143.250R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 250 104 10 95 473 65.0 132 -75
L3143.300R-02XYZ XYZ Roller 300 104 10 121 549 65.5 157 -100
Order No. l2 l3 l4 l5 l6 l7 l8 l9
Moment Mx
Nm
max.